
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

97 

41 

99 

84 

12 

38 

55 

11 

G86 

28 

82 

G94 

22 

24 

19 

14 

40 

67 

96 

69 

G21 

Name 

Maximilian KAPPLER 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Kevin MIJWAART 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Toine GIERKINK 

Djoy BLOMMERS 

Niels VON DER BROEK 

Troy BUDE 

Micky WINKLER 

Lukas FRANKE 

Dennis KOOPMAN 

Jonathan NESSJOEN 

Thijs SUP 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Sophia LIEBSCHNER 

Jaro HOEKSTRA 

Luuk SUP 

Mieke ABBINK 

Philippe CAVEGN 

Milou VAN LEEUWEN 

Luise REIßIG 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

NOR 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

SUI 

NED 

GER 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

Diff. 

0.198 

0.267 

0.745 

17.207 

17.250 

17.611 

18.085 

29.478 

29.542 

37.065 

46.544 

56.134 

56.641 

56.728 

1:12.282 

1:12.339 

1:23.215 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Abstand 

0.198 

0.069 

0.478 

16.462 

0.043 

0.361 

0.474 

11.393 

0.064 

7.523 

9.479 

9.590 

0.507 

0.087 

15.554 

0.057 

10.876 

1 Runde 

52.105 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.466 

1:41.456 

1:41.667 

1:41.987 

1:42.786 

1:43.070 

1:42.558 

1:43.168 

1:44.032 

1:43.988 

1:42.075 

1:44.822 

1:45.698 

1:45.498 

1:45.520 

1:45.882 

1:45.976 

1:46.876 

1:49.300 

1:53.187 

1:57.733 

In Runde 

14 

14 

12 

6 

10 

3 

7 

4 

7 

7 

11 

8 

11 

12 

11 

3 

12 

2 

8 

8 

3 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.198 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

129,169 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.456 

Beste Geschw. 

131,005 

Beste Runde von 

41 - Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme D/GER Stefan Boronczyk D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Wilfrid Kasper D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Brödel D/GER 
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Genehmigungsnummer: S-03/17 , EMN 10/374 , IMN 191/97

Published time:

IDM Hockenheim 

IDM Supersport 300 

1. Race  

Rennen (14 Runden) started at 10:07:11 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

01.10.2017 10:00 


